Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement - Ultrasonic transducers
Echomax XLT
5/185Siemens FI 01 · 2011
5
■ Overview
Echomax® XLT transducers use ultrasonic technology to mea-
sure level in a wide range of bulk solids.

Div. 2, CE
3
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s).
Acrylic coated, stainless steel tag [13 x 45 mm
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97")]:
Measuring-point number/identification (max. 16
characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Operating Instructions Order No.
Quick start manual, multi-language C) 7ML1998-5QS81
Applications Guidelines, multi-language
Note: The Applications Guidelines should be orde-
red as a separate line item on the order.
C) 7ML1998-5HV61
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and Operating Instructions library.
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77"), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Easy Aimer 2, 1" NPT galvanized 7ML1830-1AP
Easy Aimer 304 with stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1"
and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and